
LADIES @ HOME DAYS 2026

MONTH CLUB CONTACT

JANUARY

Sunday 11th January 2026 Pezula Ashley Weir

FEBRUARY

Thursday 26th February 2026 Kingswood Marilyn Franklin

MARCH

Friday 6th March 2026 Oubaai Mariana Melville

Thursday 19th March 2026 Knysna Meyer Du Toit

APRIL

Thursday 16th April 2026 Goose Valley Tracy Fick

MAY

Tuesday 26th May 2026 George Marelize Piek

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

Fancourt Carole Corney

SEPTEMBER

Thursday 3rd September 2026 Oudtshoorn Jodi Mulder

Thursday 17th September 2026 Stilbaai Gerida Hough

OCTOBER

Thursday 8th October 2026 Riversdale Carrol Moller

Tuesday 20th October 2026 Plettenberg Bay Sue Harvey

NOVEMBER

Tuesday 3rd November 2026 Pinnacle Point Leta Van Heerden

DECEMBER

Wednesday 2nd December Simola Matt Bird
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